7 fEU $323,774 $169,334
2 feas $47,714 $44,936

$234,270

Equity Sourcess 3 of Equity 2 of Owner -slip
.-.- .- -.. -a.0 ... -------..... - . ...== -m....

KOC:t $303,665 192 *ia
NarbourC.wmM $303,665 192 dim
102 Liwited: $1,000,000 62 1.01

Totalt $1,607,329
m503 of PreConst. Bev. Costs
""Paid at Closing of Loan and emchange of Title,
Note: Developwent to be 1003 financied

Return to Lincoln harf Associates
-----------------------------.------------------.-----. "....*

Total s X of Total Entity Gross Return +Dev. Man. Total ROI
---------------------...----------.----....--...-------....----------. *"."-- ---- ""*""""""""""""

$16,398,860 642
$1,452,737 73
$1,536,737 82

$19,420,354

KDC645X $2,659,229
HarborC.3452 $2,859,229
Li PitedGl0 $635,384

$242,947 $3,102,176
$2,859,229

$635,384

1022Z
942%
64%

Sub-Totals ($11,459,182)

$7,961,171
Limited: ($1,000,000)
Generals: C607,329)

Total: $6,353,642

I-J
L0

Revenues:
Condosi ni us
Marina OP.:
Office

Sub-Totall
Costs:

LINCOLN UHARF PROFORMA PAGE 4

EXHIBIT 1 COST PROJECTIONS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
.--------------...--.--...-..... --..--.------.----.----..... ---------...----------.---------------------.-----------------------
Construction Loan 58,935,440 $638,246 5638,246 5638,246 $638,246 $638,246 $638,246 $638,246
Acquisition Cin Loan)
Arch&Eng.(52): $93,441 $6,674 56,674 56,674 56,674 96,674 56,674 06,674
Survey & Testing: 510,000 910,000
Insurance: 525,000 5885 s885 S885 5885 $885 5885 $885
LegalAccounting: 5112,500 912,500
Permits: $32,500 932,500
Marketing: 5400,000
Developsent han.: 5242,947 $8,600 58,600 $8,600 58,600 $8,600 56,600 X8,600
Contingencies(Sf): 9373,764
R.E.Tawes/ConstaM.: 570,000 $2,478 52,478 52,478 $2,478 52,478 02,478 52,478
Financing(13) 589,354 589,354

Total Empandituress $801,237 0656,883 0656,883 $656,883 $656,883 5656,883 5656,883
--....-----...----..... -..... --..--..---..... ------..-------.---.------------.---.-.-.-------.------.-.----.-----

EXHIBIT 1 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Construction Loan 9638,246 5638,246 5630,246 $638,246 $638,246 S638,246 9638,246
Acquisition
Arch5Eng.C52): $6,674 56,674 56,674 56,674 56,674 56,674 $6,674
Survey & Testing$
Insurance: 5885 S885 5885 S885 $885 5885 s885 5885
LegalAccountings 0,333
Permits:
Marketings 575,000 575,000 $17,544
Develop"ent Man.: 08,600 $8,600 50,600 $8,600 V8,600 08,600 88,600 58,600
Contingencies(SX)t
R.E.Ta.es/ConstOn.: 52,470 52,478 02,478 52,478 52,478 52,478 $2,478 $2,478
FinancingC1X>

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ *-----"--------"-Total Empanituress 5656,883 0656,083 0656,083 5656,883 5656,883 5731,883 5731,883 537,840

E------------- ..... -..-..... -... ----- 2... ..-.---------.....-.---------.-.--.-----------------------------
EXHIBIT 1 17 is 19 20 21 22 23 24

-- .-----------.-.---- ----------.---.--...--------- .- ..--- .---- ---------------- .-- ..---------- .---------- --- " ."- ."""--""*-""-
Construction Loan
Acquisition
Arch*Eng.(5)
Survey & Testing:
Insurances
Legal&Accountings
Per-its:
Marketings
Development Man.:
ContingenciesC53):
R.E.Tames/ConstAn.:
Financing(13)

5885
58,333

$17,544
98,600
$2,478

5885
$8,333

517,544
58,600

$2,4789

S885
58,333

517,544
58,600

52,478

5885
58,333

517,544
08,600

52,470

s885
58,333

$17,544
58,600

$2,478

5885
58,333

017,544
58,600

$2,478

s885
58,333

517,544
58,600

52,478

5885
58,333

$17,544
58,600

02,478

Total Empandituresl 537,840 537,840 537,840 537,840 537,840 $37,840 $37,840 $37,840
--------.....--..... --.... - .-.--.--.-.--.-----------------------------------------

EXMIBIT 1

Construction Loan
Acquisition
ArchkEng.523):
Survey 6 Testing$
Insurances
LegalSAccountings
Perits:
Marketingt
Development Man.t:

26 27 28 28.25---- ..--- .---- .- ..---------------...-.-----.-.---------.

S885
58,333

$17,544
$8,600

s885
58,333

517,544
$8,600

S885
$6,333

$17,544
$8,600

5885
$8,333

517,544
9,600

Contingencies(5)
R.E.Taues/Constn.: 52,478 $2,478 52,478 $2,478
Financing(13)

------------------------------------------------------------------------

(-J

LINCOLN MHARF PROFORMRA FI NISHEo UNITS PRGE 4 )

EXHIBIT Tuo FINANCING REOUIREMIEN CONSTRUCTION PERIOD INTEREST RAT 12.00!

=----------------------------------------------------------------------- -----------------------------e-------------==e-----Mlonth 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 a

Beginning Balance s0 $809,250 $1,480,794 82,159,053 12,844,096 $3,535,988 54,234,800 $4,940,599
Pressle eene
Empenditures $801,237 5656,883 5656,883 1656,883 5656,883 5656,883 5656,883 0656,883

Outstanding Balance 5801,237 51,466,132 52,137,677 52,815,936 J8,500,978 54,192,871 54,891,682 $5,597,482

[…]

--------------------------------------- -----
Groe S.F. 69,323 1002 -
Met Sellable 61,655 692
Total Rev. S.F.
w/o balconey 47,580 69a
Total Res. S.F.
N/5Balconeys 53,915 78
Tot1 balcon 6,335 92
Total Office 4,140 6X
Tota1 Park.: 3,600 52

Marketing Period Total Circ.: 7,668

Loan Aount: s0
Interest Rate: 12.003
Pointa: 0.003
TermConths)3 12

Non-CondoniniuN Revenues

: Pricing 5 of Aer. Unit Value

Office(20N43) 860 9 $215,000 Per Unit
5250 P.S.F.

Parking:
Indoor 535,000.00 lo 5630,000
Outdoor
Assigned $30,000.00 11 9330,000
Floating 525,000.00 11 5275,000

Marina Slips 530,000.00 17 5510,000
---------------------------------------- ------ -P Ui

5? 51,745,000 530,614 Per Unit

Square Foot Cost and Return Analysis

building: Gross 3 of Total Net Sellable 2 of Total

Total Coat 5117 5131
Const. Cost 574 64Z 583 643
Soft Cost 525 223 529 223
Interest 510 92 o11 9z

Building + Land, Pier end Mater: 107,123
Gross 2 of Total

Total Cost 976
Const. Cost 540 643
Soft Cost 516 222
Interest 56 92

112

H_
Ht

LINCOLN WIARF PROFORMA PAGE 3

MMNMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMNNMMMMMMMMMMNMMNNMMMMMMMMMMNMMNMMMMMMNNNNMMMMNMMMMMMMMMMMMMNNMMMM

Total Developoent

Building Land/Pier farina Parking Totals 3 of
Area Area Totals

Lincoln
Wharf Nett 61,655 9,180 8,000 78,835 78
North Ferry
Net: 12,338 4,320 6,000 22,658 22X
Lincoln
Uharf Gross: 69,323 37,800 18,600 125,723 683
North Ferry
Gross 14,972 37,150 6,600 50,722 32M

Total Dow.
Net: 73,993 13,500 14,000 101,493 553 of total doeeloped area is sellable
Total Dev.
Gross: 84,295 74,950 25,200 184,445

Public Benefits:
Costs Pajont X Share Net 8 Shr N.P.V.

Due Lincoln U. Lincoln U. 8103

Contributions 8475,000 783 6368,958 9189,334
Fireboat: 870,000 2 78 $54,373 844,936

Total: "545,000 $234,270
Equity Sourcess X of Equity X of Ownership

KOC:: -201,983 14 45
HarbourC.1 11201,983 142 453
102 Linitedtmw $1,000,000 713 103

Total: 81,403,966

N503 of PreConst. Deu. Costs
wmPaid at Closing of Loan and eochange of Title

Note: Developmeent to be 1002 financied

Return to Lincoln Uharf Associates

Total * x of Total Entity Gross Return +De. Man. Total ROl

H
kNb

KDCO
99,067,920 753 Herb
81,432,737 123 Liwi
81,568,737 133

912,069,394
(18,213,951)Total Costs

83,875,443
(1,000,000)Paid back to Limited Partner
(0403,966>

$2,471,477

453 81,112,164 8117,093 81,229,258
orC.8452 $1,112,164 S1,112,164
tedOlOX 0247,148 8247,148

Revenues a
Condoniniuw
Marina &P.2
Office

Sub-Total:
Costs:
Sub-Totals

Liited:
Generals,

Total:

6093
551%

25X

LINCOLN ~IU4F PROFORMA "UNIFINSHED" PAGE 4-------.--------------ftf------------.------.--------------------------------------.------.-------..-.-----..--------..---------..-----
ENHIBIT I COST PROJECTIONS 1' 2 3 4 5 6 ?-..-------..-----------..----.---.----- w.------------------------..---.-..... --..... ---....------....------.--.-.---.
Construction Loan 96,256,407 9568,764 9568,764 9568,764 $568,764 9568,764 $568,764 568,764
cquisition (in Loan)

Prch4EnZ. C52): $51,470 94,679 94,679 $4,679 94,679 94,679 $4,679 94,679
Survey Testings 910,000 $10,000
Insurance: $20,000 0792 9792 9792 $792 9792 $792 9792
LegalAccountingi 9112,500 $12,500
Peri9t: 032,500 932,500
Marketingt 9400,000
Developoent Man.: 9117,093 94,637 94,637 $4,637 94,637 94,637 94,637 94,637
ContingenciesC5): 9205,879
R.E.Tamow/Const&n.: 960,000 $2,376 92,376 92,376 92,376 92,376 02,376 92,376
Financing(1) 962,564 962,564

-----.------------------- w------------------------------------.----------.-------.------...----------.----------..... ---------.---
Total Empanditurept 0698,813 9581,249 9581,249 9581,249 0581,2-49 9581,249 981,249

ExHIBIT 1 a 9 10 11 12 13 14 15-------------.-. --. --------------------... --.. ---.-. ---------------------------------------------------------. .--..-----------. --...
Construction Loan 9560,764 9568,764 9568,764 9568,764
Acquisition
ArchSEng.C59)s 94,679 94,679 $4,679 $4,679
survey a Testing:
Insurance: 9792 9792 9792 9792 9792 9792 9792 $792
Lega14Accounting: $7,018 97,018 97,018 $7,018
Per.its:
Marketing: 975,000 $75,000 $17,544 917,544 917,544 917,544
Developwent Man.1 $4,637 94,637 94,637 $4,637 94,637 94,637 94,637 $4,637
ContingenciesCS5:
R.E.Taoew/Const&n.: $2,376 92,376 92,376 92,376 92,376 92,376 92,376 $2,376
Financing(12)

Total Espenditures: $561,249 9581,249 0656,249 9656,249 932,367 932,367 932,367 932,367

EXHIBIT 1 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

----------------..---- ----------------------------------------------ww--.-------------------. -----------------------
Construct~ion Len
Acquisi tion
ArchEng. C5):
Survey S Testings
Insurance: S792 9792 9792 9792 $792 9792 9792 $792
LeglsAccountings $7,018 97,018 07,018 97,018 97,018 $7,018 97,018 97,018